TECHNICAL REPORT

Name of Work - FDR To Road From PMGSy Road to Bome back well of

Head - FDR

Estimated cost -3.317.346 Lacs

The work done estimate has been framed for the restoration (motarable) of traffic for the above road which was damage during the year 2020-2021 flash flood.

(A) Source of materials

Brick Bats - Local Kiln

Fine sand – Local

Cement Bag - Local Market

Aggregate for G.S.B - Matigara (Silliguri) by road up to site.

Bamboo - Local

Earth – Private land from 1000m lead.

(B) Rate - Carriage has been analyzed on minimum lead. Finished rate has been calculated without contractor's profit on MORD norms. Carriage of materials has been added to finished rate. Basic Rates are evaluated from rates approved by State schedule rate committee. 12% GST& 1% Labour cess has been added in the estimate in abstract part.

Sanction of estimate is much needed for payment of the work which was

already done.

R.W.D

Kishanganj-1

A.E

R.W.D Kishanganj-1 E.E

R.W.D

Kishanganj-1

Date:	Inspection Repo	rt for flood dama	Dr work	
1.Name of PIUs-	Executive Road- Kishena	Enginees	Kieth and	
2.Name of Block	Road- Vido		1 wordingen	y -1
A.For Road	Road- Kisheing	ind / bix)	usy Roud	do Bo
I Damen t		bei	sti weisel r	20.7
2. Damage Lench	NChainage:			
3. Nature of Damag 4. Details of Restor	10			
I Material bain.		,	2	11 -
ii Equipment/To	ools being used in F	on Restoration works	: Kamboo, So	endbys, B
iv Restored Len	g used in Restoration in Following to the Police of the Po	n works	: namally	
B. For Bridge			: 45m -	
1.Damage Location	/Chainage :			
2. Damage Lengh 3.Nature of Damage				
I.Details of Restora	tion ·			
i Material being	used in Restoration	1	:	
iii Procedure take	ols being used in Re	estoration works:		
iv Restored Leng	th	WOIKS		
	0			
	0	\mathcal{C}	د. لحري	
170 gnature of JE/AE/EE	10 m / 2/ W	(1/1/2	10114	
5			Signature	

(Name of Inspector)

An of work

Detailed Estimate

PMGSY Road to Boma basti ward no. 7

Al No	Item		Length	Width	Height	Qinty	Unit	Rate	Amount
4	Providing and cutting of 62 mm to 75 mm dia		1.50	,		75.00			
	bamboo piles to size and making shoes, all	30	1.65	+		49.50			
complete jobE/I		Pisa N	I Para las		Total	124.50	tigm	50.20	6250 00
2	Providing and filling empty cement bags with	1	15 00	0.80	1.20	14 40			
	local sand, stitching the bags and placing		30 00	1.25	0.80	30 00			
including supply of sutil etc. all complete jo		1305		Little day	Total	44.40	cum		
	EA	1 ER 1	1567	99 cft	Say	1307.00	Nos	38.14	49849.00
3	Providing laying and spreading brick bats in		15 00	2.10	0.80	28.35			
	Road ditches all complete as per approved	1	30.00	2.15	1.30	83 85	1		
	design, specifications and direction of E/I				Total	112.20	CUITI	2145.02	240871.00
		-			-			TOTAL	296770.00

Add 12 % GST Rs 35612.00 Add 1 % L. Ces Rs 2968.00 Total Cost Rs 335350.00

5 cos Pa 3354m/-

RWD Kishanganj-1

R.W.D Kishanganj-1 E.E R.W.D Gshangani -

Technically approved for ₹ 33545/-

(RS Thore Lacominta housand and four

humbred ONLY

291/1